
Shawnee County CDDO Targeted Case Managers 

Revised 1.3.2018 

MCO:  A – Amerigroup; S – Sunflower State; U – United Healthcare 

Agency Case Manager Address Phone/Fax Email/Website 

 The Arc of Douglas County 
                                                           
                                                         A, S, U                                      

Barbara Bishop 
Kevin Davis 
Amber Frost 

2518 Ridge Ct., Suite 238 
Lawrence, KS 66046 

(785) 749-0121 
(785) 749-0103 (fax) 

bbishop@thearcdcks.org  
kdavis@thearcdcks.org 
afrost@thearcdcks.org 

 Becky’s Bridges 
                                                          A, S, U 

Becky Patterson PO Box 177 
Wamego, KS 66547 

(620) 521-1555 
(785) 456-9520 (fax) 

beckypatterson2016@gmail.com 

 Caring and Compassionate Care, LLC 
       
                                                           
                                                          A, S, U                                                                          

Shawna Link 
 
Allinayah Archer 
Sara Ditch 

220 SW 33rd St 
Suite 101 
Topeka, KS 66611 

(785) 215-8127 
(785) 408-8088 (fax) 
(785) 215-8090 (AA) 
(785) 861-7003 (SD) 

slink4@ccc.kscoxmail.com  
 
allinayaharcher@gmail.com   
sditch@ccc.kscoxmail.com  

Community Living Opportunities, Inc. 
 
 
 
 
                                                         
                                                         A, S, U 

Stephanie Thorne 
 
Jennifer Wagner 
Joanna Hetrick 
Jonathan Tran 
Scott Thomas 
 

2113 Delaware 
Lawrence, KS 66046 
 
 
 

(785) 979-1922 
(785) 865-5695 (fax) 
(785) 979-3807 (JW) 
(785) 550-2242 (JH) 
 

stephaniethorne@clokan.org  
 
jenniferwagner@clokan.org 
joannahetrick@clokan.org 
jonathantran@clokan.org  
scottthomas@clokan.org 
Website: www.clokan.org   

 Dream Catchers Case Management  
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                          A, S, U 

Kelly Van Dyke 
Sara Dinkel 
Cindy Domingos 
Bobbie Lowrey 
Diana Mitchell 
Shanna Mooney 
Amber Schroeder 
Jenny Simpson 
Charity Porter 

2110 SW Belle, Suite B 
Topeka, KS 66614 

(785) 273-3630 
(785) 273-1665 (fax) 
(785) 806-2294 (cell) 

kzink@dreamcatcherscm.com 
sdinkel@dreamcatcherscm.com 
cdomingos@dreamcatcherscm.com  
blowrey@dreamcatcherscm.com 
dmitchell@dreamcatcherscm.com  
shertlein@dreamcatcherscm.com 
aschroeder@dreamcatcherscm.com  
jsimpson@dreamcatcherscm.com  
cporter@dreamcatcherscm.com  

 Easter Seals Capper Foundation 
                          
                                                        
                                                          A, S, U 

Mary Yadon 
(Information/referrals) 
 
Sabrina Crevoiserat 

3500 SW 10th Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66604 

(785) 272-4060 (154 
(785) 228-9443 
(785) 228-9640 (fax) 

myadon@escfks.com 
 
screvoiserat@escfks.com 
Website: www.capper.easterseals.com  

Integrated Behavioral Technologies, Inc. 
 
                                                           
                                                          A, S, U 

Kris Gunia-Bari 
Cassidy Kearney 
 

1106 N. 155th St., Ste B 
Basehor, KS 66607 

(913) 662-7071 (ofc) 
(912) 271-6196 (Kris) 
(913) 662-7072 (fax) 
 

krisguniabari@ibt-inc.org 
cassidykearney@ibt-inc.org  
  
Website: www.ibt-inc.org  

Lifeworx. Inc 
 
                                                          A, S, U 

Merilee Larson 
James Turner  
 

 (785) 215-6648 (ofc.) 
(785) 806-7630 (cell) 
 

merilee@lifeworx-ks.com 
james@lifeworx-ks.com 
Website: www.lifeworx-ks.com  
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Monaco & Associates 
 
 
                                                         
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                               
 
                                                         
                                                         A, S, U 

Dave Skinner 
Marvin Branch 
Ashley Wolfrum 
Kenisha Morton 
Anna Schmidt 
Marisa Snyder 
Tonya Schuster 
Kristen Gay 
 

4123 SW Gage Center Dr. 
Suite 130 
Topeka, KS 66604 

(785) 272-5501 
(800) 798-1309 
(785)272-5152 (fax) 

dave@monacoassociates.com 
mbranch@monacoassociates.com 
awolfrum@monacoassociates.com 
kmorton@monacoassociates.com 
aschmidt@monacoassociates.com  
msnyder@monacoassociates.com  
tschuster@monacoassocites.com  
kgay@monacoassociates.com 
Website: www.monacoassociates.com 

SLI 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                         
                                                          
                                                          A, S, U 

Tim Gorton 
Larry Collins 
David Hodges 
Donna Holstein 
Nathaniel Penny 
Erin Toby 
Anita Mitts 
Brandy Martinez 
 

3401 SW Harrison 
Topeka, KS 66611 

(785) 233-2566 
(785) 233-2556 (fax) 

tgorton@slitopeka.org 
lcollins@slitopeka.org 
dhodges@slitopeka.org  
dholstein@slitopeka.org 
npenny@slitopeka.org 
etoby@slitopeka.org 
amitts@slitopeka.org 
bmartinez@slitopeka.org 
Website: www.slitopeka.org 

Steadfast Advocacy for Meaningful 
Independence LLC                           A, S, U 

Samantha Boldra 614 N 14th St 
Sabetha KS 66534 

(785) 285-8424 samantha@samillc.org  

S.T.E.P.S. 
                                                          A, S, U 

Kristy Mattison 1107 SW Osborne 
Topeka, KS 66604 

(785) 580-6866 kristyrasnic@yahoo.com 

Susie Decker Case Management 
Services, LLC                                         
                                                              S, U 

Susie Becker 
 
Lisa Frazier 

1208 Lynx Road SW 
Burlington, KS 66839 

(620) 203-0344 
(785) 260-9047 (fax) 

sqdecker@gmail.com 
 
lfrazier224@gmail.com 

 TARC, Inc. 
 
 
 
                                                          
 
                                                          
                                                          
                                                          A, S, U 

Tracy Herman 
Ann Barr 
Daniel Gassman 
Tracy Martin 
Stephany Semple 
Alissa Napier 
Corby Lockwood 

2701 SW Randolph 
Topeka, KS 66611 

(785) 232-0597 
(785) 235-8041 (fax) 
 

therman@tarcinc.org 
abarr@tarcinc.org 
dgassman@tarcinc.org 
tmartin@tarcinc.org  
ssemple@tarcinc.org 
anapier@tarcinc.org 
clockwood@tarcinc.org  
  
Website www.tarcinc.org  

Agencies NOT accepting referrals 
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